Local Restaurants

and Services

ESTABLISHMENT

Akai Lounge

Aumm Aumm at the Brownstone
Azalea’s Deli LLC

Bagel Express

Balthazar Bakery
Bartolomeo Deli
Baumgart’s Café Englewood
Ben & Jerry’s

Bennies

Best Dumplings

Biddy O’Malley’s Irish Bistro & Bar
Blue Moon Mexican Café
Brisas Englewood
Broadway Café & Pastry Shop
Burgerim

Cassie’s Restaurant

Chat Kaew Thai Cuisine
Chick-fil-A

Chipotle Mexican Grill
CoCo Jolie

Colpan Bakery

Crispy Crust Pizza
Cupcakes by Carousel
Daruma Japanese Restaurant
Deli Xpress Grill

Despensa La Plazita

Dolce & Salato

Domino’s Pizza

Dunkin Donuts

El Tango

Englewood Diner
Evergreen Fresh Foods

Far East Kitchen

Father & Son Seafood Steak-N-Take
Firehouse Subs

George’s Seafood
Gillespie’s Catereing
Giovanni’s Bicycle Club
Good Neighbor Juice Bar
Hummus Elite

IHOP

It’s Greek to Me

Jackson Hole

Jerry’s Gourmet & More
Kennedy Fried Chicken

La Chatarreria

La Cumbia Salavadorena
La Fonda Paisa

Las Maravillas De Tulcingo
Lefkes Estiatorio

Lil’s Caribbean Cuisine
Mamison K-Food
Matsuyama LLC

Manhattan Bagel
McDonald’s

Menagerie Take Out & Catering
My Ranch Taqueria

Naomi Deli & Restauant
New Hong Kong

New Wok Oriental

Noches De Colombia

0’s Kitchen

Panera Bread

Patisserie Florentine

Pintxo Tapas

Playa Bowls

Poke Crew

Pupuseira El Guanako Inc.
Ramen Noodle Azuma

Red, White and Pasta

Rica Water

Rose of Englewood
Schnitzel Plus

Sofia

Sonny’s Restaurant & Pizza
Starbucks

Subway

Sunshine Mini Market

Tani Sushi Asian Grill
Taqueria Gueros

The Market Place

Tipicos Morazon Restaurant
TJ’s Southern Gourmet
Town Hall Deli

Trattoria Carpaccio

UPie

Vittorio Pizza

Zula Mediterranean Eatery

ADDRESS

11 North Dean Street

17 Nordoff Place

77 South Dean Street

264 B Grand Avenue

214 South Dean Street
105 North Dean Street

45 East Palisade Avenue
46 East Palisade Avenue
54 East Palisade Avenue
16 Humphrey Street

36 North Van Brunt Street
23-25 East Palisade Avenue
99 West Palisade Avenue
85 West Palisade Avenue
39 Nathaniel Place

18 South Dean Street

4 East Palisade Avenue

2 Nathaniel Place

10 Nathaniel Place

12 North Dean Street

6 James Street

44 West Palisade Avenue
31 North Dean Street

45 North Dean Street

15 Hudson Avenue

34 West Demarest Avenue
102 West Palisade Avenue
89 West Palisade Avenue
39 West Palisade Avenue
22 North Van Brunt Street
54-56 Engle Street

260 Grand Avenue

7 West Hudson Avenue

7 Tenafly Road

41-43 West Palisade Avenue
4 West Palisade Avenue
301-West Palisade Avenue
487 Sylvan Avenue EC
18A South Dean Street

39 East Palisade Avenue
141-147 North Dean Street
36 East Palisade Avenue
362 Grand Avenue

410 South Dean Street

75 West Palisade Avenue
72 West Palisade Avenue
2 West Palisade Avenue
95 West Palisade Avenue
84 West Palisade Avenue
495 Sylvan Avenue

227 West Englewood Avenue
566 Grand Avenue

12 Engle Street

14 West Palisade Avenue
41-43 Palisade Avenue

41 East Palisade Avenue
134 East State Hwy 4

36 West Demarest Avenue
60 West Palisade Avenue
11 Nathaniel Place

90 West Palisade Avenue
191 First Street

10 Sterling Blvd.

10 South Dean Street

47 North Dean Street

38 East Palisade Avenue

1 East Palisade Avenue
66-68 West Palisade Avenue
39 South Van Brunt Street
21 East Palisade Avenue
71 West Palisade Avenue
126 Engle Street

6 East Palisade Avenue
36 Engle Street

512 Grand Avenue

17 East Palisade Avenue
61 Nathaniel Place

548 Grand Avenue

44 East Palisade Avenue
46 West Palisade Avenue
21 Brownstone Way

96 West Palisade

58 West Palisade Avenue
4 West Palisade Avenue
120 Grand Avene

3 East Palisade Avenue
59 Nathaniel Place

51 East Palisade Avenue

PHONE #
201-541-0086
973-214-9363
201-724-4617
201-568-6191
201-503-9717
201-567-7002
201-569-6267
201-569-3322
201-894-5700
201-568-9377
201-608-5545
201-541-0600
201-731-3192
201-894-1198
201-731-3210
201-541-6760
201-894-0344
201-227-2050
201-608-0287
201-771-1414
201-816-0191
201-567-9502
2011-608-5092
201-567-9600
201-731-3047
201-568-1383
201-731-3646
201-439-8383
201-569-3465
201-408-2922
201-569-8855
201-541-1234
201-541-1480
201-408-5949
201-731-3148
201-431-9002
201-568-0102
201-894-0880
201-608-5333
201-569-5600
201-568-8088
201-568-0440
201-871-7444
201-871-7108
201-541-5651
201-267-0489
201-568-0303
201-871-3544
201-568-1980
201-408-4444
201-408-5127
201-714-1785
201816-8100
201-816-0008
201-894-0048
201-569-2704
201-431-9004
201-431-9351
201-567-9611
201-871-8838
201-567-4950
201-233-0545
201-308-9098
201-408-4890
201-569-9999
201-928-7788
201-431-9500
201-233-6638
201-567-1283
201-731-3223
201-569-1002
201-541-0020
201-731-3092
201-541-8530
201-569-9808
201-871-3212
201-568-9606
201-894-1616
201-567-7888
201-408-5924
201-568-1968
201-568-2642
201-508-6026
201-816-3627
201-731-3577
201-567-1888
201-503-0177
201-408-5108

SERVICE
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Closed
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take QOut
Take Out/Delivery
Takeout/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Takeout
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Take Qut
Take Out/Deliver
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Out
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Out/ /Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Qut
Takeout/Delivery
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Takeout/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take QOut
Take QOut
Take Out/Delivery
Take QOut
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Take QOut
Take Out/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Closed
Take Qut/Delivery
Take Out/Delivery
Takeout
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